
附1
泰安市2013年选调优秀高校毕业生到村任职计划分配表
	县
（市、区）
	总计
	本科生职位
	硕士生职位
	博士生职位
	项目生职位

	泰山区
	12
	6
	5
	
	1

	岱岳区
	13
	6
	5
	
	2

	新泰市
	18
	13
	3
	
	2

	肥城市
	24
	18
	2
	2
	2

	宁阳县
	8
	5
	1
	
	2

	东平县
	8
	
	6
	
	2

	泰安高新区
	1
	
	1
	
	

	泰山景区
	2
	2
	
	
	

	合  计
	86
	50
	23
	2
	11
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